Technology for a Better Future
Regulators    Diaphragm Valves    Gauges     Fittings
U l t r a  H i g h  P u r i t y
w w w . g e n s t a r t e c h . c o m
Company Overview
The company takes great pride in fostering a strong rela-
tionship with each and every customer. Today, GENTEC®
sells its products through a vast distribution network which

D i a p h r a g m  V a l v e s
w w w . g e n s t a r t e c h . c o m 2 2
Ordering Information
DV84 Series
EX: SL -  DV84 M H -  VM4  -  VM8 -    K E IS
Body Series Actuator Working
Pressure
Inlet / Outlet
Connection
Seat Options Options
SL: 316L DV84   M: Manual (Handwheel)
  P: Pneumatic actuator
      (Normally closed)
     H: 3500 psi
     L: 300 psi
  VM4, VM8, VSM4 ,
  VSM8, VSF4, VSF8
  TW4, TW6, TW8
  K: PCTFE*
  V: Vespel®
None: 10~15 μin
E: 5 μin(EP)
IS: Indicator switch
NO: Normally open
       (Pneumatic)
Inlet & Outlet Connections
Type Size
4=1/4”
6=3/8”
8=1/2”
VM: Face seal male (FSR fittings) 4, 8
VSM: Face seal swivel male (FSR fittings) 4, 8
VSF: Face seal swivel female (FSR fittings) 4, 8
TW: Tube weld 4, 6, 8
IS: Electrical Indicator Switch for high pressure Pneumatic Actuator                                                                                                                                                                             * Standard Material
Handwheel                                                        Pneumatic (HP)
Face Seal Male Fittings                 Face Seal Swivel Male Fittings                Tube Weld Stub
Dimensions
*: Applies to both inlet & outlet connections
Connection* A (mm)
VM4 58.4
VM8 67.6
VSM4 70.8
VSF4 70.6
TW4 44.2
TW8 44.2
A A A
D i a p h r a g m  V a l v e s
w w w . g e n s t a r t e c h . c o m2 3
Features
u Suitable for high ultra purity applications
u 316L Stainless Steel enhances weldability and
       resistance to corrosion
u Both manual and pneumatic actuation are available
u Face seal fittings (FSR) or butt weld connections
u Internally springless
u Designed for very low particle generation
u Metal-to-metal diaphragm seals
u High-cycle life
u 1/4 turn of the handle to operate from fully open to
  closed / Indicator Window
u Closed and open indication window
u 100% Helium-leak tested
Internal Volume
u 1.6 cc
Materials
u Body: 316L stainless steel
u Seat: PCTFE*, Vespel®**
u Diaphragm: Elgiloy®
DV86 Series
Functional Performance
u Flow capacity: Cv=0.3

VSF: Face seal swivel female (FSR fittings)  8
TW: Tube weld 8, 12
Ordering Information
Dimensions
2 2
PRESSURE GAUGES
GU Series
2 9
w w w . g e n s t a r t e c h . c o m
P r e s s u r e  G a u g e s
3 0
Accuracy
u 2-1-2%
Standard
u ANSI-ASME B40.1 Grade A
Materials
u Bourdon tube: 316L
u Socket: 316L
u Case: 303
This 2” pressure gauge is ideal for semiconductor processing, high purity gas delivery, purge panel
systems and high purity liquid delivery applications.
Ordering Information
MODEL NO. PRESSURE RANGES
(psi)**1/4”  FSR(F)*
GU20SL-30-VSF4   0-30
GU20SL-60-VSF4   0-60
GU20SL-100-VSF4   0-100
GU20SL-200-VSF4   0-200
GU20SL-300-VSF4   0-300
GU20SL-600-VSF4   0-600
GU20SL-1000-VSF4   0-1000
GU20SL-3000-VSF4   0-3000
GU20SL-4000-VSF4   0-4000
GU20SL-V15-VSF4   30 in Hg VAC-15
GU20SL-V30-VSF4   30 in Hg VAC-30
GU20SL-V60-VSF4   30 in Hg VAC-60
GU20SL-V100-VSF4   30 in Hg VAC-100
GU20SL-V200-VSF4   30 in Hg VAC-200
* FSR - Face Seal Fittings              ** All gauges are dual scale
GU20SL Series
FACE SEAL FITTINGS
3 1

       When ordering other Materials, please replace SL with
       SLV or SLVV.
Ordering InformationS
u To order EP fittings, use the following Designator code as
       a suffix to the Ordering Number.
       Example: SLV-MRU-4-2P
Technical Date
ULTRA HIGH PURITY
u Weld fittings are available with controlled Surface Finishing,
      electropolishing and specialized cleaning to meet ultra-high-
      purity system requirements.
Size
Pressure Rating Nominal Wall
Thickness psi bar
1/8” 8500 580 0.028”
1/4” 5100 350 0.035”
3/8” 3300 220 0.035”
1/2” 3500 240 0.049”
High-Plow Connections
F a c e  S e a l  F i t t i n g s
w w w . g e n s t a r t e c h . c o m 4 2
Reducing Union
T T1 Ordering
 Number  C D D1 E E1
Pressure
Rating
(psi)
1/4 1/8 SL-MRU-4-2 0.75 0.41 0.25 0.18 0.07 5100
3/8 1/4 SL-MRU-6-4 0.75 0.41 0.25 0.18 0.07 5100
1/2 1/4 SL-MRU-8-4 0.75 0.41 0.25 0.18 0.07 5100
1/2 3/8 SL-MRU-8-6 0.75 0.41 0.25 0.18 0.07 5100
Reducing Tee
T T1 Ordering
 Number  C D E E1 F H
Pressure
Rating
(psi)
3/8 1/4 SL-MRT-6-4 0.94 0.25 0.31 0.18 7/16 0.47 3300
1/2 1/4 SL-MRT-8-4 1.06 0.25 0.4 0.18 9/16 0.53 3700
1/2 3/8 SL-MRT-8-6 1.06 0.25 0.4 0.31 9/16 0.53 3300
Reducing Elbow
T T1 Ordering
 Number  C D E E1 F H
Pressure
Rating
(psi)
3/8 1/4 SL-MRE-6-4 0.69 0.25 0.31 0.18 7/16 0.47 3300
1/2 1/4 SL-MRE-8-4 0.81 0.25 0.4 0.18 9/16 0.53 3700
1/2 3/8 SL-MRE-8-6 0.81 0.25 0.4 0.31 9/16 0.53 3300
ALL Dimensions ARE IN INCHES
Union Cross
T Ordering
 Number  C D E F H